
Every homeowner needs a team of experts to guide them through the construction process. In addition 
to Terracotta’s in-house team, you can contact the following list of preferred vendors to get your project 
off of the ground.

SURVEYORS + SITEWORK:
Dekalb Surveys
Jonny Coe
404-373-9003
jonny@dekalbsurveys.com

Tree Removal
Atlanta Tree & Turf
Dana Scott
678-687-9399
drzcscott@bellsouth.net

Stump Removal
Graham Stump Removal
Greg Graham
678-201-9188

MORTGAGE BANKERS:
Bank South
Keith Spain 
404-434-6185
kspain@banksouth.com

Shelter Mortage
Mark Moore 
404-433-6275
mark@mooreteam.biz 

Renasant Bank
Jeff Buchweitz
404-392-4318
jeff.buchweitz@renasant.com

REALTORS:
Golley Team
Frank Golly
404-427-9349
frank@golleyteam.com

Keller Williams
Michelle Cavaliere
404-541-3500 / 404-272-9898
michellecavaliere@kw.com
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Lisa Cronic
678-641-4325
lisacronic@atlantafinehomes.com

APPRAISERS:
The Appraisal Group Res, Inc.
Jeremy Conlon
770-492-9009
jeremyc@tag-residential.com
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